

Court No. - 10

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 1618 of 1990

Appellant :- Abdul Gaffar

Respondent :- Abdul Shakoor

Counsel for Appellant :- O.P. Misra,Om Prakash
Pandey,Ramesh Chandra,S.P. Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- R.N. Singh,M.S. Ansari

Hon'ble Rohit Ranjan Agarwal,J.

The case is passed over on the illness slip of Sri Om Prakash Pandey, learned counsel for the appellant.

Order Date :- 20.5.2022

V.S.Singh