

Court No. - 4

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 1618 of 1990

Appellant :- Abdul Gaffar

Respondent :- Abdul Shakoor

Counsel for Appellant :- O.P. Misra,Om Prakash Pandey,Ramesh Chandra,S.P. Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- R.N. Singh,M.S. Ansari

Hon'ble Siddhartha Varma,J.

Civil Misc. Application No.244478 of 2014

This application be considered at the time of hearing.

List this case for hearing on 18.08.2022.

On that date the record be sent to the Court.

Order Date :- 21.7.2022

vkj